

DYM1P56FE Electric-start engine part list

DYM1P56FE Electric-start engine part list			Item No.:	DYM1P56FE(98.5CC)	Date:
NO.	P/N	part name(CN)	part name(EN)	Qty	Remarks
1	26800607701	六角头螺栓M6x35	bolt M6*35	6	
2	26800612101	六角头螺栓M6x40	bolt M6*40	1	
3	26800702101	垫圈	washer φ6	2	
4	25100142901	调速齿轮	speed adjustment gear ass'y	1	
5	26900109401	调速齿轮轴	speed adjustment gear shaft	1	
6	26800900701	轴用钢丝挡圈	steel cable baffle ring	1	
7	26800703201	平垫片	flat washer6 φ6*φ15*0.5	1	
8	25100121601	滑套	slide sheath	1	
9	26300223201	飞锤	fly ball	2	
10	26809003401	飞锤销	fly ball pin	2	
11	26300223101	压板	pressing board	1	
12	26800604101	六角头螺栓M6x12	bolt M6*12	9	
13	23055001001	尼龙凸轮总成	nylon protuberant shaft ass'y	1	
14	26900109201	挺柱	column	2	
15	25100137601	O型圈18x2.3	O type ring 18*2.3	1	
16	25235100101	加油管	oil filling pipe	1	
17	25100123302	O型圈25x3.1	O type ring 25*3.1	1	
18	25236000101	加油标尺	scaleplate	1	
19	25600101501	合箱密封垫	combination box sealing washer	1	
20	26809003501	定位销	position fixing pin	2	
21	26400104601	汽缸盖	cylinder	1	
22	25100123602	油封	oil ring FB25*38*7	1	
23	26300225701	放油螺塞垫片	washer for oil discharge bolt	1	
24	26300205601	放油螺塞	oil discharge bolt	1	
25	26300218901	活塞环1	piston ring1	1	assembled in part 124
26	26300219001	活塞环2	piston ring2	1	
27	26300219101	组合油环	oil ring assy	1	
28	26400104701	活塞	piston	1	
29	26900109001	活塞销卡簧	piston pin clip spring	2	
30	26900108901	活塞销	piston pin	1	
31	23054001501	连杆总成	link rod ass'y	1	
32	23053001101	曲轴总成	crank ass'y	1	
33	26809003901	半圆键	woodruff key	1	
34	26800401101	滚动轴承6203/P63	rolling bearing 6203/P63	1	
35	26300211501	空滤气镶套	bushing	2	
36	26300220001	挂簧板	Hanging spring board	1	
37	23057004401	调速器总成	speed adjustment ass'y	1	
38	26800501901	六角法兰面螺母M6	flange bolt M6	8	
39	26300220401	调速摇臂	speed adjustment arm	1	
40	26800301101	调速螺钉	speed adjustment bolt	1	
41	26801110701	调速拉簧	speed adjustment spring	1	
42	26900103401	弹性开口销	elastic pin	1	
43	25100135801	油封 FB6x12x5	oil ring FB6*12*5	1	
44	26900109501	调速杆	adjustment pole	1	
45	26900102001	滤网	filter net	1	
46	25100112601	呼吸器阀片	breathing valve gasket		
47	25100136001	呼吸器密封垫	breathing sealing washer	1	
48	26300136501	呼吸器盖板总成	breathing cover ass'y	1	
49	23058003701	制动器总成	arrester ass'y	1	
50	26300219801	左油箱支架	bracket for left tank	1	
51	26300220301	油箱支架	bracket for tank	1	
52	26300219901	右油箱支架	bracket for right tank	1	
53	25100137201	进油管	oil inner pipe	1	
54	26900102701	油管夹B	oil pipe clip B	1	

DYM1P56FE Electric-start engine part list

DYM1P56FE Electric-start engine part list			Item No.:	DYM1P56FE(98.5CC)	Date:
NO.	P/N	part name(CN)	part name(EN)	Qty	Remarks
55	26900107901	油管夹A	oil pipe clip A	1	
56	25100125802	燃油滤网	oilburing filter net	1	
57	26800608001	六角法兰面螺栓M6x16	flange boltM6*16	1	
58	25800100701	油箱体	gasoline tank	1	
59	25100141901	油箱盖密封垫	tank cover sealing washer	1	
60	25234100101	油箱盖	gasoline tank cover	1	
61	26800610601	双头螺栓A	dual head bolt A	1	
62	26800610801	双头螺栓B	dual head bolt A	1	
63	26800610701	双头螺栓C	dual head bolt A	1	
64	23062004201	调速机构	speed governing device	1	
65	25100135901	油封 FB17x30x6	oil ring FB17x30x6	1	
66	23061002801	带齿飞轮	toothed flywheel	1	
67	25235000101	风扇	fan	1	
68	26900109301	被动盘	passive tray	1	
69	26800610501	六角法兰面螺母	hex flange nut	1	
70	26300211601	导风罩镶套	bushing	2	
71	23062015801	启动大罩壳总成	Start cover assy	1	
72	20341000230103B	1#面罩	#1 Engine cover	1	this will be changed because of different color
73	26800501603	盖形螺母	cap nut	3	
74	26800612201	六角头法兰面螺栓M6x25	flange bolt M6*25	2	
75	23062004801	点火器总成	ignation ass'y	1	
76	26801133401	制动拉簧	brake retracting spring	1	
77	26800312901	内六角圆柱头螺钉M5x25	screw M5X25	2	
78	25367800101	电机罩	motor cover	1	
79	27400400301	起动机	starting motor	1	
80	26400104501	汽缸体	cylinder	1	
81	25100135601	缸头密封垫	cylinder head sealing washer	1	
82	26809001501	定位销	position fixed pin	2	
83	26300219301	排气门	air outlet	1	
84	26300219401	进气门	air inlet	1	
85	25500110901	引擎插头	engine plug	1	
86	26800607601	法兰面螺栓M6x30	flange bolt M6*30	1	
87	26800316701	特制螺栓	special bolt	1	
88	26900108201	阻风门推杆	throttle resistance drawbar	1	
89	26800622701	六角法兰面螺栓M6x22	flange boltM6*22	1	
90	25100180501	绝缘护套	insulating sheath	2	
91	26800611201	六角头法兰面螺栓M6x12	flange bolt	1	
92	26400104402	气缸头	cylinder head	1	
93	26800610201	消音器螺柱	double-screw bolt	2	
94	25100137101	消声器密封垫	muffler washer	1	
95	23060001001	消声器总成	muffler ass'y	1	
96	23060001101	消声器护罩总成	muffler sheath ass'y	1	
97	26800502401	全金属六角法兰面锁紧螺母	flange self-locking nut	2	
98	23062001301	火花塞 F7RTC	spark F7RTC	1	
99	26800605001	法兰面螺栓M6x45	flange bolt M6*45	4	
100	26801112001	气门弹簧	valve spring	2	
101	26900109101	气门弹簧座	airinnet spring seat	2	
102	26300219501	推杆总成	pushing rod ass'y	2	
103	26300219601	推杆导板	pushing rod guidebar	1	
104	26800605401	调整螺栓	adjustment bolt	2	
105	26300219201	气门摇臂	air valve arm	2	
106	26800503901	调整螺母	adjustment nut	2	

DYM1P56FE Electric-start engine part list

DYM1P56FE Electric-start engine part list			Item No.:	DYM1P56FE(98.5CC)	Date:
NO.	P/N	part name(CN)	part name(EN)	Qty	Remarks
107	26800504001	并紧螺母	closing nut	2	
108	25100135701	缸头罩密封垫	cylinder head cover sealing washer	1	
109	26300218701	缸头罩	cylinder cover	1	
110	26800609901	化油器螺柱	double-screw bolt	2	
111	25100136901	缸头与进气管密封垫	cylinder head and air inlet pipe sealing washer	1	
112	25100136601	进气管	air inlet pipe	1	
113	25100136701	化油器与进气管密封垫	carburetor and air inlet pipe sealing washer	1	
114	26300220101	节气门推杆	air damper push rod	1	
115	26801110601	油门拉簧	throttle spring	1	
116	23056004101	化油器总成	carburetor ass'y	1	
117	25100136801	化油器与空滤器密封垫	carburetor and air filter sealing washer	1	
118	26300211501	空滤器座镶套	bushing	2	
119	25234500101	空滤器底座	filter base	1	
120	25234600101	空滤器内盖	inner cover for filter	1	
121	25100137001	泡沫滤芯	filter element	1	
122	25234400101	空滤器上盖	upper cover for filter	1	
123	25100135002	通气管	breather pipe	1	
124	23054001701	活塞环组件	piston ring assembly	1	old, 100% compatible to new
124	2032300030N		piston ring assembly	1	new as of 25/09/2018
125	29000400101	尼龙扎带	Nylon cable ties	1	
71—1	26800610401	固定螺栓	set bolt	1	
71—2	26800704701	垫片	gasket	1	
71—3	26300220201	压盘	platen	1	
71—4	26801110501	压簧	pressure spring	1	
71—5	26300220601	拨爪	pusher dog	1	
71—6	26801110401	扭簧	torsional spring	1	
71—7	25234200101	启动轮	launch wheel	1	
71—8	26801110901	回位弹簧	return spring	1	
71—9	26300209901	起动罩壳卡圈	rand	1	
71—10	25500102303	起动大罩壳	Starting housings	1	
71—11	29001000401	拉绳	stay cord	1	
71—12	25234300101	手柄	hand shank	1	